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it's time for

Big City

The safe alternative to Trick or Trea’ring!

Monday, October 31, 2011

5:30 - 7:30 p.m.
Children - 12 years of age or under

Refreshments
Prizes
Contests
Games

Check the back of this flyer for locations

Department of Public Works Division of Recreation www.cleveland-oh.gov



@ Big City Boo
amomne SAFETY TIPS

STAY in familiar neighborhoods.

MAKE sure your parents know what streets
you will be on.

DO NOT wear masks while walking from
house to house. Carry a flashlight

Go only to houses that are lit

OBEY traffic signals

NEVER approach a parked car. Move away
from a car that pulls up along side you.

DO NOT eat any candy until it has been
inspected by a parent.

Have a safe and
Happy Halloween!




City

Monday, October 31, 2011 &
5:30-7:30 p.m.

12510 Mayfield Ave.
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Alta House
Lonnie Burten
Central
Clark
Cory
Cudell
Cudell Fine Arts
Earle B. Turner
Estabrook
Fairfax
Glenville
Gunning
Halloran Rink
Hamilton
Ken Johnson
John Kennedy
Kovacic
Stella Walsh
Sterling
Thurgood Marshall
Zelma George
Michael Zone

2511 East 46th
2526 Central
5706 Clark Ave

10510 Drexel Ave.

1910 West Blvd.

10013 Detroit Ave.

11300 Miles
4125 Fulton
2355 East 82nd
680 East 113
16700 Puritas
3550 West 117th
13200 Kinsman
9206 Woodland
17300 Harvard
6250 St. Clair
7345 Broadway
1380 East 32
8611 Hough
3155 MLK Blvd.
6301 Lorain Ave.

at

v

421-1536
664-4139
664-4241
664-4657
664-3389
664-4137
664-4183
420-8358
664-4149
664-4142
664-2516
420-7900
664-4187
664-4121
664-4124
664-2572
664-4140
664-4658
664-2573
664-4045
420-8800
664-3373



